bobewaterandfire.com   |   toll free: 1-888-388-bobe (2623)
FIRE POTS
Our fire pots come in a variety of shapes and
sizes, and can be manually lit or remotely
controlled. The fire pot kits come complete
with everything you need, or can be ordered
independently (without the kit).
Manual Sizes (Outside Diameter):
Sizes: 24˝ 28˝ 32˝ 36˝ 42˝ 48˝
Heights: 7˝ (low profile) 12˝(medium) 16˝(high)
Electronic Sizes (Outside Diameter):
Sizes: 28˝ 32˝ 36˝ 42˝ 48˝
Heights: 12˝ (medium) 16” (high)
round fire pot round fire pot
square fire pot
square fire pot round fire pot
Order forms and specifications available at bobewaterandfire.com
materials  available :
Stainless steel not recommended
for saltwater environments.
Fire Add-Ons
Note: Propane units must be ventilated. Transformers included.
MIDNIGHT MATTE BLACK POWDER COAT
TERRA SPECKLED BROWN POWDER COAT
SLATE COOL GREY POWDER COAT
WALNUT DARK BROWN POWDER COAT
Material Add-Ons
Note: Powder coats are applied to stainless steel products.
VC-SM VENT COLLAR FOR BOWLS SIZE 28” AND SMALLER (VENTILATION FOR PROPANE UNITS)
VC-LG VENT COLLAR FOR BOWLS SIZE 29” AND LARGER (VENTILATION FOR PROPANE UNITS)
Vent Collar
FIRE POT KITS - MANUAL KEY VALVE
Note: Propane units must be ventilated (see “Fire Add-Ons”).
FIRE POT KITS - ELECTRONIC IGNITION
Note: Propane units must be ventilated (see “Fire Add-Ons”). Transformers included.
Square Fire Pot Kit
(Low Profile - 7” Tall)
Square Fire Pot Kit
(Medium - 12” Tall)
Round Fire Pot Kit
(Medium - 12” Tall)
Square Fire Pot Kit
(High - 16” Tall)
Round Fire Pot Kit
(High - 16” Tall)
Square Fire Pot Kit
(Medium - 12” Tall)
Round Fire Pot Kit
(Low Profile - 7” Tall)
Round Fire Pot Kit
(Medium - 12” Tall)
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered          Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered          Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
         Copper        Stainless              Hand Hammered
CFPLPA-24 SFPLPA-24 FPLPHHA-24
CFPLPA-28 SFPLPA-28 FPLPHHA-28
CFPLPA-32 SFPLPA-32 FPLPHHA-32
CFPMC-28 SFPMC-28 FPMHHC-28
CFPMC-32 SFPMC-32 FPMHHC-32
CFPMC-36 SFPMC-36 FPMHHC-36
RCFPLPA-24 RSFPLPA-24 RFPLPHHA-24
RCFPLPA-28 RSFPLPA-28 RFPLPHHA-28
RCFPLPA-32 RSFPLPA-32 RFPLPHHA-32
RCFPMC-28 RSFPMC-28 RFPMHHC-28
RCFPMC-32 RSFPMC-32 RFPMHHC-32
RCFPMC-36 RSFPMC-36 RFPMHHC-36
CFPMA-24 SFPMA-24 FPMHHA-24
CFPMA-28 SFPMA-28 FPMHHA-28
CFPMA-32 SFPMA-32 FPMHHA-32
CFPMA-36 SFPMA-36 FPMHHA-36
CFPC-28 SFPC-28 FPHHC-28
CFPC-32 SFPC-32 FPHHC-32
CFPC-36 SFPC-36 FPHHC-36
CFPC-42 SFPC-42 FPHHC-42
CFPC-48 SFPC-48 FPHHC-48
RCFPMA-24 RSFPMA-24 RFPMHHA-24
RCFPMA-28 RSFPMA-28 RFPMHHA-28
RCFPMA-32 RSFPMA-32 RFPMHHA-32
RCFPMA-36 RSFPMA-36 RFPMHHA-36
RCFPC-28 RSFPC-28 RFPHHC-28
RCFPC-32 RSFPC-32 RFPHHC-32
RCFPC-36 RSFPC-36 RFPHHC-36
RCFPC-42 RSFPC-42 RFPHHC-42
RCFPC-48 RSFPC-48 RFPHHC-48
24”
28”
32”
28”
32”
36”
28”
32”
36”
24”
28”
32”
24”
28”
32”
36”
28”
32”
36”
42”
48”
28”
32”
36”
42”
48”
24”
28”
32”
36”